

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1045-1055/2018

in

C.A. Nos. 10276-10277, 10279, 10281, 10282, 10318-10319, 10320,
10321, 10324 and 10328 of 2017

K. ANANDA RAO ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI S.S. RAWAT, IAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 11-05-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in six weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR