

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1045-1055/2018 In C.A. No. 10276/2017, C.A. No. 10277/2017, C.A. No. 10279/2017, C.A. No. 10281/2017, C.A. No. 10282/2017, C.A. No. 10318/2017, C.A. No. 10319/2017, C.A. No. 10320/2017, C.A. No. 10321/2017, C.A. No. 10324/2017, C.A. No. 10328/2017

K. ANANDA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI S.S. RAWAT, IAS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1873-1891/2017 in C.A. No. 10354-10361/2017 (XII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125601/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1067/2018 in C.A. No. 10345/2017 (XII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1183/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1182/2018 in C.A. No. 12463/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1180/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1179/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1178/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1177/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1176/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1181/2018 in C.A. No. 12463/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 954-955/2018 in C.A. No. 10705-10706/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 956/2018 in C.A. No. 10347/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 958/2018 in C.A. No. 10760/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 959-962/2018 in C.A. No. 12464/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1064-1066/2018 in C.A. No. 12469-12470/2017  
(XII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1130/2018 in C.A. No. 12469-12470/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37410/2018-IA FOR PERMISSION TO FILE  
CONTEMPT PETITION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1141-1165/2018 in C.A. No. 10285/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1865/2018 in C.A. No. 12457/2017 (XII-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1866/2018 in C.A. No. 12457/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR CONTEMPT PETITION ON IA 63541/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1252-1254/2018 in C.A. No. 12866/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1449/2018 in C.A. No. 10276-10277/2017 (XII-A)  
(FOR)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1444/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR [PERMISSSION TO FLIE CONTEMPT PETITION] ON IA 80235/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1441/2018 in C.A. No. 10760/2017 (XII-A)  
(APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION IN CIVIL  
APPEAL NO. 10760/2017)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1228-1251/2018 in C.A. No. 10286-10293/2017  
(XII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1443/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION] ON IA 77800/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1442/2018 in C.A. No. 10330/2017 (XII-A)  
(APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION IN CIVIL  
APPEAL NO. 10366/2017)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1445/2018 in C.A. No. 12463/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION] ON IA 93203/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1448/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION] ON IA 93422/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1447/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR ON IA 100917/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1446/2018 in C.A. No. 10366/2017 (XII-A)  
( FOR ON IA 100920/2018)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1764/2018 in C.A. No. 10285/2017 (XII-A)

Date : 28-11-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Adinarayana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR  
Malo Ji Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Y. Vismai Rao, Adv.  
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. M. Yasasvi, Adv.

Ms. Vismai Rao, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Mr. Senkara Kausik, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Dogra, Adv.  
Dr. Rajaram Punna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Vidya Sagar, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR

Ms. Perna Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR  
Ms. Perna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sriram P., AOR

Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, AOR

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abdi Ali Beeran, Adv.  
Mr. Harinath Reddy, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Ms. Stuti Krishn, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Mavi, Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 06.12.2018, before an appropriate Bench.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR